HIGH PERFORMANCE
AC DRIVES
GK900
SERIES
Jiangsu Gtake Electric Co., Ltd.
Building 10， Zhong-yun-tai Industrial Park Tangtou Road NO. 1,
Bao‘an District, Shenzhen， China， 518108
As of 2022, up to 500,000 units of GTAKE EV motor controller products have been operating on various

G: ACIM, constant torque/heavy load
L: ACIM, variable torque/light load
Load type code:
Power rating code:
5.5：5.5kW
Basic Information
Specifications
Rated input
voltage
Frequency
Voltage range
Allowable frequency
fluctuation
Rated input current
Continuous voltage fluctuation ±10%, short-time fluctuation
-15%~+10%,
i.e. 400V: 323V~484V;
400V level:
 three phase 380V~440V
Voltage out-of-balance rate <3%, distortion rate as per the requirements of IEC61800-2
50Hz/60Hz
See selection table
See selection table
±5%
Output voltage (V)
Output frequency (Hz)
Overload capacity
150% 1min ;
120% 1 min ;
200%  0.5 second  ;
3-phase: 0~ rated input voltage, error < ±3%
0.00~ 600.00Hz; unit: 0.01Hz
POWER INPUT
POWER OUTPUT
Applicable motor (kW)
10 SPECIFICATIONS09 SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURED FUNCTIONS
ENVIRONMENT
Place of operation
Altitude
Ambient temperature
Relative humidity
Vibration
Storage temperature
OTHERS
Amps
InstallationvInstallation
IP grade
Cooling method
BASIC FUNCTIONS
Input terminals
Output terminals
12 SELECTION TABLE
SELECTION
TABLE GK900-4T0.75GB
GK900-4T1.5GB
GK900-4T2.2GB